

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.5-6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9597-9598 OF 2003

CHANDRA PAL SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REGIONAL FOOD CONTROLLER, SAHARANPUR&ANR

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing) (With office report)

Date: 06/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manjoor Alam, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Dr. Bheem Pratap Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeal in next six months.

The I.As. are disposed of accordingly.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Asstt. Registrar