

ö
ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

(Mentioned)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 9597-9598 OF 2003

CHANDRA PAL SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REGIONAL FOOD CONTROLLER, SAHARANPUR&ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 01/05/2007

This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Shobha Dikshit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Ms. Malvika Trivedi,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for by the learned counsel for the parties, the matter
is adjourned by one week.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER